MOTORTRONICSTM
Solid State AC Motor Control
MOTORTRONICS
Solid State AC Motor Control
Application
Conveyor
VMX-agility
OLED

as type 2 co-ordination). These semiconductor fuses are recommended to provide this increased protection.
Short Circuit Protection – VMX-agility Frame Size 2 & 3
 Type designation
(VMX-AGY-)
201-4 203-4 205-4 207-4 209-4 301-4 303-4 305-4
 201-6 203-6 205-4 207-6 209-6 301-6 303-6 305-6
Rated
operational
current
Ie A 80 106 132 160 195 242 302 361
Rated
conditional
short circuit
current
Iq kA 10 10 10 10 10 18 18 18
Class J time-
delay fuse #1
Maximum
rating Z1
A 150 200 250 300 400 450 600 600
UL Listed
inverse-time
delay circuit
breaker #1
Maximum
rating Z2
A 250 300 350 450 500 700 800 800
Semiconductor
fuse(class aR) #2
Type  Mersen 6,9 URD 31__
Bussmann 170M40__
Bussmann 170M41__
Bussmann 170M42__
SIBA 20 61___
Mersen 6,9 URD 33__
Bussmann 170M60__
Bussmann 170M61__
Bussmann 170M62__
SIBA 20 63__
 Fuse rating A 400A 400A 550A 550A 550A 800A 900A 1000A
Technical Information / Specification
VMX-agility™ - Quick Start Guide                           21 | P a g e
Rating Table – Vertically Mounted
Ie kW 1)  FLA Hp 2) Trip Class 10 Trip Class 20 Trip Class 30
A 3) 230V 400V 500V 4) A 3) 200V 208V 220-240V 440-480V 550-600V 4)
Ie: AC-53a:
3.5-17: F-S 5)
VMX-
Ie: AC-53a:
4-19: F-S 5)
VMX-
Ie: AC-53a:
4-29: F-S 5)
VMX-
17 4 7.5 7.5 17 3 5 5 10 15 - - AGY-101
17 4 7.5 7.5 17 3 5 5 10 15 - AGY-101 AGY-103
17 4 7.5 7.5 17 3 5 5 10 15 AGY-101 AGY-103 AGY-105
22 5.5 11 11 22 5 5 7.5 15 20 AGY-103 AGY-105 AGY-107
29 7.5 15 15 27 7.5 7.5 7.5 20 25 AGY-105 AGY-107 AGY-109
35 7.5 18.5 22 34 10 10 10 25 30 AGY-107 AGY-109 AGY-111
41 11 22 22 41 10 10 10 30 40 AGY-109 AGY-111 AGY-113
55 15 30 37 52 15 15 15 40 50 AGY-111 AGY-113 AGY-201
66 18.5 37 45 65 20 20 20 50 60 AGY-113  AGY-201 AGY-203
80 22 45 55 77 20 25 25 60 75 AGY-201 AGY-203 AGY-205
106 30 55 75 100 30 30 30 75 100 AGY-203 AGY-205 AGY-207
132 37 75 90 125 40 40 40 100 125 AGY-205 AGY-207 AGY-209
160 45 90 110 156 50 50 60 125 150 AGY-207 AGY-209 AGY-301
195 55 110 132 192 60 60 60 150 200 AGY-209 AGY-301 AGY-303
242 75 132 160 242 75 75 75 200 250 AGY-301 AGY-303 AGY-305
302 90 160 200 302 100 100 100 250 300 AGY-303 AGY-305 -
361 110 200 250 361 125 125 150 300 350 AGY-305 - -
Rating Table – Horizontally Mounted
Ie kW 1)  FLA Hp 2) Trip Class 10 Trip Class 20 Trip Class 30